
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

5. LUBRICATOR TYPE SVK - MODEL 9.5 x 7 LUB

No.

180

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

181

182

183

–

–

184

–

–

Ref Part No.

10637C1-1

6468B1

X1665T1X120

71A10B7

75A10B8

70A10S4

35A2C108

14A5C76

35A2C108

14A5C76

5803C1P1

35A2C164

14A5C91

8521B1-1

77A2C197

6461B1

65A10B3

122A2S77

Description

Lubricator

Valve-Angle Check

Tubing

Connector-Male

Elbow-Male

Nut

Capscrew-Lubricator

Lockwasher- Lubricator

Capscrew-Lubricator

Lockwasher

Bracket-Lubricator

Capscrew-Bracket

Lockwasher

Strip-Bracket Adapter

Screw

Coupling-Flexible

Clip-Tube

Drivescrew

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

3

3

1

2

1

2

2


	Page 1

