

5. LUBRICATOR TYPE SVK - MODEL 9.5 x 7 LUB

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
180	Lubricator	10637C1-1	1
_	Valve-Angle Check	6468B1	1
_	Tubing	X1665T1X120	1
_	Connector-Male	71A10B7	1
_	Elbow-Male	75A10B8	1
_	Nut	70A10S4	2
_	Capscrew-Lubricator	35A2C108	2
_	Lockwasher- Lubricator	14A5C76	2
_	Capscrew-Lubricator	35A2C108	2
_	Lockwasher	14A5C76	2
181	Bracket-Lubricator	5803C1P1	1
182	Capscrew-Bracket	35A2C164	3
183	Lockwasher	14A5C91	3
_	Strip-Bracket Adapter	8521B1-1	1
_	Screw	77A2C197	2
184	Coupling-Flexible	6461B1	1
	Clip-Tube	65A10B3	2
_	Drivescrew	122A2S77	2